
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

87 徐貝滔 TSUI PUI TO, BERNARD 4.69 1

478 陳智禮 CHAN CHI LAI DUNCAN 4.80 2

474 陳子堯 CHAN TSZ YIU KINSON 4.86 3

379 李卓朗 EDEN DAVID LEE 4.98 4

222 吳天予 NG TIN YU 5.04 5

15 陳耘瀚 CHEN YUNHAN 5.06 6

297 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN 5.09 7

714 洪翊天 HUNG YI TIAN 5.10 8

318 吳錫炎 HILARIO NG 5.12 9

651 朱瀛樂 CHU YING LOK IGOR 5.14 10

715 周子煒 CHOW TSZ WAI 5.16 11

368 鄭裕昇 CHENG YU SING 5.20 12

42 羅匡杰 LAW HONG KIT 5.26 13

50 趙彥正 CHIU YIN CHING TAYLOR 5.26 14

219 鍾靖陽 CHUNG CHING YEUNG 5.26 15

18 陳柏言 DAVIN 5.29 16

240 黎巧弘 KEVIN LAI 5.31 17

70 張皓旭 CHEUNG HO  YUK 5.42 18

187 林濬儒 LAM CHUN YUE 5.43 19

365 區庭睿 AU TING YUI KINGSLEY 5.44 20

101 麥嘉顯 MAK KA HIN ISAAC 5.46 21

81 黃智穎 WONG CHI WING 5.47 22

250 黃毅麟 WONG AYDEN NGAI LUN 5.49 23

625 郭沛權 CALLUM KWOK 5.49 24

13 黃子修 WONG TSZ SAU 5.54 25

603 薛梓浚 GRIFFIN SIT 5.54 26

482 韓永晉 HON WING CHUN 5.55 27

333 趙崇剛 CHIU SOONG KONG 5.56 28

172 林健雋 LAM KIN CHUN 5.57 29

171 黃亦熙 ERON YIK HEI WONG 5.58 30

242 沃溢 LUCAS YUK YAT 5.60 31

364 黃鉦清 HUANG PETER CHING CHING 5.60 32

19 陳柏匡 DESTIN 5.62 33

576 招健皓 CHIU JAYDEN KIN HO 5.62 34

229 黄卓謙 WONG MAX CHEUK HIM 5.67 35

203 何皓峻 HO HOU TSUN 5.73 36

38 張頌暘 CHEUNG CHUNG YEUNG 5.74 37

316 黃昱程 WONG YUK CHING AEOLUS 5.74 38

578 李卓添 LEE CHEUK TIM 5.74 39

502 李劻翹 LEE ELISSON HONG KIU 5.78 40

536 陳卓晞 CHAN CHEUK HEI 5.79 41
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524 卓倪霆 CHEUK NGAI TING HELIOS 5.80 42

27 郭子樂 KWOK TSZ LOK 5.86 43

285 柯子渝 OR CHI YU 5.90 44

196 張嘉宏 BRANDON CHEUNG KA WANG 5.92 45

522 黃敬然 WONG KING YIN 5.93 46

22 陳思行 CHAN SZE HANG AYDEN 5.95 47

228 陳家宇 CHAN KA YU AIDEN 5.97 48

375 周逸 CHAU YAT 6.05 49

211 楊子申 YANG ZISHEN 6.07 50

473 黃世軒 WONG SAI HIN 6.07 51

274 何洛霆 HO XAVIER 6.09 52

741 譚力賢 TAM LIK YIN 6.13 53

355 蘇子韜 SO TSZ TO JAKE 6.26 54

165 葉熙桓 YIP HEI WUN 6.34 55

161 洪朗齊 HUNG LONG CHAI, AIDEN 6.38 56

702 盧博治 BOAZ LO 6.47 57

540 葉丞智 ALWIN YIP 6.51 58

140 楊凱 VICTOR 6.58 59

481 黃以信 WONG LUCAS YI SHUN 6.58 60

703 黎璟晞 PAXTON LAI 6.59 61

626 吳昊燊 NG HO SUN AIDEN 6.64 62

20 陳珒樂 CHAN JUN LOK JADEN 6.65 63

708 蘇暐程 SU, KADEN WEICHENG 6.70 64

665 王仲康 WONG CHUNG HONG GABRIEL 7.13 65

88 許灝林 KAYDEN HUI HO LAM 7.53 66

117 李志揚 LI CHI YEUNG 7.76 67

1 吳卓庭 WU CHEUK TING

47 梁念禧 LEUNG NIM HEI

59 黃君彥 WONG KWAN YIN

119 林卓優 LIM CHEUK YAU

159 余家樂 YUE SHILOH

160 楊以朗 YEUNG YEE LONG

272 蘇鎮皓 SO CHUN HO

276 麥卓喬 MAK CHEUK KIU

371 黃嘉辰 WONGKASEN

427 金辰 ANDY

462 張仲軒 CHEUNG CHUNG HIN CURTIS

464 胡焯峰 WU CHEUK-FUNG

480 張昀竣 JADEN CHEUNG WAN CHUN
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

478 陳智禮 CHAN CHI LAI DUNCAN 6.63 1

379 李卓朗 EDEN DAVID LEE 6.65 2

449 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 6.69 3

87 徐貝滔 TSUI PUI TO, BERNARD 6.81 4

474 陳子堯 CHAN TSZ YIU KINSON 6.81 5

133 李錞朗 LI, SHUN LONG 6.82 6

383 黃睿軒 WONG YUI HIN 6.90 7

714 洪翊天 HUNG YI TIAN 6.92 8

318 吳錫炎 HILARIO NG 7.00 9

715 周子煒 CHOW TSZ WAI 7.04 10

222 吳天予 NG TIN YU 7.06 11

297 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN 7.06 12

333 趙崇剛 CHIU SOONG KONG 7.12 13

328 陳凱躍 CHAN HOI YEUK SHAWN 7.17 14

368 鄭裕昇 CHENG YU SING 7.19 15

219 鍾靖陽 CHUNG CHING YEUNG 7.24 16

15 陳耘瀚 CHEN YUNHAN 7.26 17

153 李瀚林 LEE HAN LIN EWAN 7.41 18

537 梁卓桐 CHESTON LEUNG 7.45 19

651 朱瀛樂 CHU YING LOK IGOR 7.45 20

250 黃毅麟 WONG AYDEN NGAI LUN 7.47 21

243 鍾栢曦 CHUNG PAK HEI 7.49 22

18 陳柏言 DAVIN 7.55 23

101 麥嘉顯 MAK KA HIN ISAAC 7.57 24

187 林濬儒 LAM CHUN YUE 7.58 25

172 林健雋 LAM KIN CHUN 7.60 26

230 陸俊予 LUK CHUN YU 7.63 27

234 黃予樂 WONG YU LOK, CYRUS 7.63 28

168 彭洛峻 PANG LOK CHUN 7.66 29

89 盧子謙 LO CHI HIM CASPER 7.69 30

577 楊正朗 YEUNG CHING LONG CASPIAN 7.70 31

528 梁智堯 LEUNG CHI YIU 7.71 32

165 葉熙桓 YIP HEI WUN 7.73 33

229 黄卓謙 WONG MAX CHEUK HIM 7.73 34

200 甄晧礽 YAN HO YING 7.73 35

713 何名峰 HO MARCUS MING FUNG 7.74 36

50 趙彥正 CHIU YIN CHING TAYLOR 7.75 37

625 郭沛權 CALLUM KWOK 7.75 38

741 譚力賢 TAM LIK YIN 7.76 39

166 吳凱傑 NG HOI KIT 7.79 40

151 陳浚希 JAYDAN CHAN 7.80 41
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364 黃鉦清 HUANG PETER CHING CHING 7.80 42

442 羅澔軒 LAW HO HIN KARSON 7.82 43

70 張皓旭 CHEUNG HO  YUK 7.87 44

603 薛梓浚 GRIFFIN SIT 7.89 45

214 莫庭搴 MOK TING HIN 7.91 46

375 周逸 CHAU YAT 7.94 47

365 區庭睿 AU TING YUI KINGSLEY 7.95 48

19 陳柏匡 DESTIN 7.96 49

639 馬睿 MA RUI 7.96 50

231 周延亮 CHOW YIN LEONG 7.98 51

73 林卓逸 LAM CHEUK YAT 7.99 52

482 韓永晉 HON WING CHUN 8.00 53

510 栢日朗 PAK YAT LONG 8.00 54

65 方雋 FANG CHUN 8.01 55

524 卓倪霆 CHEUK NGAI TING HELIOS 8.01 56

302 黎栢熙 LAI PAK HEI 8.06 57

480 張昀竣 JADEN CHEUNG WAN CHUN 8.07 58

706 張倬誠 ELVIN CHEUNG 8.12 59

143 李汶諾 LEE MAN NOK WESLEY 8.13 60

274 何洛霆 HO XAVIER 8.18 61

612 李釨銚 LEE WALLACE TSE YIU 8.22 62

334 陳逸雋 CHAN YAT CHUN 8.23 63

549 許日曦 HUI YAT HEI YAKI 8.24 64

576 招健皓 CHIU JAYDEN KIN HO 8.29 65

20 陳珒樂 CHAN JUN LOK JADEN 8.30 66

540 葉丞智 ALWIN YIP 8.30 67

646 李子朗 LEE RYAN TZE LONG 8.30 68

208 霍昊信 FOK HO SHUN 8.31 69

703 黎璟晞 PAXTON LAI 8.36 70

316 黃昱程 WONG YUK CHING AEOLUS 8.43 71

232 黃灝嶠 WONG HO KIU 8.46 72

363 勞竣宇 LO CHUN YU 8.50 73

721 李柏良 LI PAK LEUNG SETH 8.52 74

317 陳柏暽 CHAN PAK LUN JASPER 8.54 75

645 江曜朗 KONG YIU LONG JASPER 8.55 76

719 N/A CHILAM WONG 8.55 77

496 彭溢朗 PANG YAT LONG JAYDEN 8.57 78

546 黃祉語 HUANG TSZ YU ETHAN 8.57 79

720 李柏賢 LI PAK YIN SPENCER 8.57 80

473 黃世軒 WONG SAI HIN 8.58 81

235 蔡沛澔 CHOI PUI HO 8.59 82

76 胡焯謙 WU CHEUK HIM 8.65 83
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341 冼逸朗 SIN YAT LONG 8.65 84

38 張頌暘 CHEUNG CHUNG YEUNG 8.66 85

27 郭子樂 KWOK TSZ LOK 8.68 86

108 黎逸朗 LAI YAT LONG 8.80 87

35 杜柏彥 TO PAK YIN 8.81 88

536 陳卓晞 CHAN CHEUK HEI 8.81 89

245 古嘉揚 KU KA YEUNG 8.88 90

661 黃睿朗 WONG YUI LONG JOSH 8.90 91

357 李焯賢 LEE CHECK YIN 8.91 92

716 趙善智 EDGAR CHIU SHIN CHI 8.96 93

464 胡焯峰 WU CHEUK-FUNG 8.97 94

347 梁珀瑜 LEUNG NATHAN 9.00 95

343 關卓朗 KWAN CHEUK LONG 9.05 96

52 廖烺希 LIU LONG HEI 9.06 97

74 趙日禧 CHIU YAT HEI 9.08 98

354 關皓日 KWAN HELIOS 9.22 99

36 任俊樺 REN CHU WA 9.30 100

59 黃君彥 WONG KWAN YIN 9.37 101

708 蘇暐程 SU, KADEN WEICHENG 9.40 102

66 林楚燊 LAM CHO SAN 9.56 103

391 饒子樂 YIU TSZ LOK 9.61 104

30 黃煒剛 WONG WAI KONG 9.62 105

177 梁皓然 DESMOND LEUNG 9.67 106

724 鄭康裕 CHENG HONG YU 9.72 107

91 李彥淳 RONIC LEE 9.78 108

331 葉卓熹 YIP CHEUK HEI 9.83 109

545 黃思宇 WONG SZE YU 10.00 110

47 梁念禧 LEUNG NIM HEI 10.02 111

535 張烜熙 HUEN HEI NATHANIEL CHEUNG 10.11 112

188 吳予承 NG YU SHING 10.12 113

147 李峻樂 LEE CHUN LOK 10.39 114

48 盧鐿升 LO YEE SING JAYDEN 10.56 115

249 洪鳴亨 HUNG MING HENG 10.81 116

266 傅柏喬 FU PAK KIU 11.84 117

119 林卓優 LIM CHEUK YAU

256 梁晉銘 LEUNG CHUN MING

702 盧博治 BOAZ LO

272 蘇鎮皓 SO CHUN HO

462 張仲軒 CHEUNG CHUNG HIN CURTIS

518 黃晉傑 WONG CHUN KIT

581 潘浩綸 POON HO LUN

589 蘇志臻 SO CHI CHUN ABS

男子2012年 - 30米 (3/3)
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

714 洪翊天 HUNG YI TIAN 12.89 1

222 吳天予 NG TIN YU 13.01 2

474 陳子堯 CHAN TSZ YIU KINSON 13.10 3

449 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 13.14 4

478 陳智禮 CHAN CHI LAI DUNCAN 13.16 5

297 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN 13.24 6

133 李錞朗 LI, SHUN LONG 13.34 7

15 陳耘瀚 CHEN YUNHAN 13.54 8

51 侯樂軒 HOU LOKHIN 13.56 9

385 任嘉建 YAM KA KIN 13.59 10

234 黃予樂 WONG YU LOK, CYRUS 13.68 11

153 李瀚林 LEE HAN LIN EWAN 13.70 12

69 郭建希 KWOK KIN HEI HAYDEN 13.71 13

138 古嘉尚 KOO KA SHEUNG 13.74 14

114 朱子昊 ZHU TSZ HAO  ERIC 13.78 15

715 周子煒 CHOW TSZ WAI 13.79 16

219 鍾靖陽 CHUNG CHING YEUNG 13.81 17

651 朱瀛樂 CHU YING LOK IGOR 13.87 18

685 劉鎮安 LAU CHUN ON 13.92 19

512 屈灝昕 WAT HO YAN COLIN 13.94 20

318 吳錫炎 HILARIO NG 14.02 21

242 沃溢 LUCAS YUK YAT 14.16 22

250 黃毅麟 WONG AYDEN NGAI LUN 14.16 23

203 何皓峻 HO HOU TSUN 14.34 24

320 任子祁 JAEDEN YAN 14.34 25

586 李瀚镗 HARRISON 14.34 26

639 馬睿 MA RUI 14.34 27

61 朱梓琛 CHU TSZ SUM 14.35 28

379 李卓朗 EDEN DAVID LEE 14.35 29

641 張日信 CHEUNG YAT SHUN 14.38 30

565 李朗軒 LI LONG HIN 14.39 31

487 林愷見 LAM HOI KIN 14.46 32

368 鄭裕昇 CHENG YU SING 14.51 33

62 董子熙 JESSE 14.53 34

172 林健雋 LAM KIN CHUN 14.56 35

592 趙善衡 CHIU SIN HANG 14.57 36

13 黃子修 WONG TSZ SAU 14.58 37

383 黃睿軒 WONG YUI HIN 14.58 38

528 梁智堯 LEUNG CHI YIU 14.67 39

419 韓  毅 HON NGAI HANSON 14.68 40
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168 彭洛峻 PANG LOK CHUN 14.76 41

200 甄晧礽 YAN HO YING 14.82 42

171 黃亦熙 ERON YIK HEI WONG 14.85 43

518 黃晉傑 WONG CHUN KIT 14.88 44

79 唐曉治 TONG HIU CHI 14.89 45

89 盧子謙 LO CHI HIM CASPER 14.91 46

334 陳逸雋 CHAN YAT CHUN 14.91 47

179 陳皓朗 CHAN HO LONG ISSAC 14.92 48

341 冼逸朗 SIN YAT LONG 14.94 49

612 李釨銚 LEE WALLACE TSE YIU 14.94 50

22 陳思行 CHAN SZE HANG AYDEN 14.96 51

420 麥梓添 MAK TSZ TIM 14.96 52

231 周延亮 CHOW YIN LEONG 14.99 53

467 張匡正 CHEUNG HONG CHING KARL 15.02 54

101 麥嘉顯 MAK KA HIN ISAAC 15.04 55

229 黄卓謙 WONG MAX CHEUK HIM 15.04 56

574 許皓竑 HUI HO WANG HARALD 15.10 57

345 蔣官叡 CHIANG KWUN YUI 15.20 58

741 譚力賢 TAM LIK YIN 15.24 59

502 李劻翹 LEE ELISSON HONG KIU 15.24 60

585 王嗣澂 WONG CHI CHENG 15.26 61

587 史昀正 SZE WAN CHING 15.48 62

14 李柏希 LI PAK HEI 15.49 63

537 梁卓桐 CHESTON LEUNG 15.62 64

80 黃心立 WONG SUM LAP 15.64 65

36 任俊樺 REN CHU WA 15.65 66

38 張頌暘 CHEUNG CHUNG YEUNG 15.68 67

706 張倬誠 ELVIN CHEUNG 15.76 68

230 陸俊予 LUK CHUN YU 15.84 69

107 梁曦日 LEUNG HEI YAT 15.85 70

657 張綽軒 CHEUNG CHEUK HIN 15.85 71

236 黃子騰 WONG TZE TANG 16.00 72

536 陳卓晞 CHAN CHEUK HEI 16.01 73

72 吳俊亨 NG CHUN HANG 16.06 74

248 李宇軒 HANSON LEE 16.07 75

104 楊靖勤 YEUNG CHING KAN JEROME 16.13 76

393 許綽恒 HUI CHEUK HANG 16.20 77

27 郭子樂 KWOK TSZ LOK 16.21 78

576 招健皓 CHIU JAYDEN KIN HO 16.25 79

122 黃子睿 MAX WONG 16.26 80

120 劉善慷 LAU SIN HONG 16.29 81

211 楊子申 YANG ZISHEN 16.30 82
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543 温曉峯 WAN HIU FUNG 16.31 83

93 王一澤 WONG YAT CHAK 16.37 84

482 韓永晉 HON WING CHUN 16.48 85

568 胡畯仁 JASPER WU 16.48 86

108 黎逸朗 LAI YAT LONG 16.56 87

41 黃濬晢 WONG CHUN CHIT 16.58 88

285 柯子渝 OR CHI YU 16.62 89

145 吳劍慈 NG KIM CHI 16.71 90

132 鍾卓良 CHUNG CHEUK LEUNG 16.78 91

134 楊晟熙 YEUNG SHING HEI 16.95 92

286 李翊暟 LEE YUK HOI 16.96 93

382 葉澄殷 YIP CHING YAN KARL 17.09 94

50 趙彥正 CHIU YIN CHING TAYLOR 17.11 95

37 周立賢 CHOU LAP YIN 17.22 96

128 陳子浩 OLIVER JI HO CHAN 17.24 97

302 黎栢熙 LAI PAK HEI 17.30 98

369 張仲翹 CHEUNG CHUNG KIU 17.32 99

597 何浩宏 EDIN HO 17.37 100

52 廖烺希 LIU LONG HEI 17.39 101

102 黃博裕 WONG JEREMIEL HANNES 17.46 102

447 陳栢懿 CHAN PAK YI 17.57 103

47 梁念禧 LEUNG NIM HEI 17.64 104

392 陳樂熙 CHAN HAYDEN 17.68 105

263 王鳴鋒 WONG MING FUNG 17.72 106

16 陳卓彥 CHAN CHEUK YIN KADEN 17.75 107

584 麥斯 MAX LIECHTI 17.94 108

226 鄧書豪 TANG SHU HO 18.05 109

481 黃以信 WONG LUCAS YI SHUN 18.08 110

34 黃為安 WONG RYAN WAI ON 18.19 111

464 胡焯峰 WU CHEUK-FUNG 18.60 112

547 文浚溢 MAN CHUN YAT 19.49 113

535 張烜熙 HUEN HEI NATHANIEL CHEUNG 19.67 114

98 麥迦晉 MAK KA CHUN ANSON 19.91 115

78 湯家綸 TONG KA LUN 21.26 116

418 謝迅謙 TSE SHUN TIM 22.69 117

283 黃柏賢 WONG PAK YIN 23.55 118

1 吳卓庭 WU CHEUK TING

87 徐貝滔 TSUI PUI TO, BERNARD

197 曾睿晟 TSANG YUI SHING JAYDEN

256 梁晉銘 LEUNG CHUN MING

266 傅柏喬 FU PAK KIU

ABS

ABS
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

87 徐貝滔 TSUI PUI TO, BERNARD 14.03 1

714 洪翊天 HUNG YI TIAN 14.07 2

449 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 14.91 3

715 周子煒 CHOW TSZ WAI 15.22 4

328 陳凱躍 CHAN HOI YEUK SHAWN 15.54 5

379 李卓朗 EDEN DAVID LEE 16.33 6

507 葉宥謙 YIP YAU HIM 16.50 7

51 侯樂軒 HOU LOKHIN 16.52 8

219 鍾靖陽 CHUNG CHING YEUNG 16.62 9

713 何名峰 HO MARCUS MING FUNG 16.79 10

639 馬睿 MA RUI 16.79 11

138 古嘉尚 KOO KA SHEUNG 16.81 12

318 吳錫炎 HILARIO NG 16.82 13

250 黃毅麟 WONG AYDEN NGAI LUN 16.90 14

574 許皓竑 HUI HO WANG HARALD 16.94 15

512 屈灝昕 WAT HO YAN COLIN 17.07 16

234 黃予樂 WONG YU LOK, CYRUS 17.15 17

172 林健雋 LAM KIN CHUN 17.28 18

419 韓  毅 HON NGAI HANSON 17.28 19

242 沃溢 LUCAS YUK YAT 17.29 20

247 劉卓鏗 LAU CHECK HANG 17.69 21

587 史昀正 SZE WAN CHING 18.06 22

368 鄭裕昇 CHENG YU SING 18.23 23

585 王嗣澂 WONG CHI CHENG 18.35 24

230 陸俊予 LUK CHUN YU 18.41 25

13 黃子修 WONG TSZ SAU 18.57 26

302 黎栢熙 LAI PAK HEI 18.64 27

228 陳家宇 CHAN KA YU AIDEN 19.03 28

190 趙柏燾 CHIU PAK TO 19.10 29

536 陳卓晞 CHAN CHEUK HEI 19.16 30

211 楊子申 YANG ZISHEN 19.45 31

166 吳凱傑 NG HOI KIT 19.73 32

145 吳劍慈 NG KIM CHI 19.82 33

35 杜柏彥 TO PAK YIN 20.15 34

353 李靖熙 LI CHING HAY 21.20 35

597 何浩宏 EDIN HO 22.74 36

245 古嘉揚 KU KA YEUNG 22.95 37

481 黃以信 WONG LUCAS YI SHUN 23.79 38

117 李志揚 LI CHI YEUNG 23.87 39

724 鄭康裕 CHENG HONG YU 24.29 40

140 楊凱 VICTOR 24.56 41

382 葉澄殷 YIP CHING YAN KARL 25.71 42

81 黃智穎 WONG CHI WING ABS

116 朱子昊 ZHU TSZ HO  ERIC ABS

462 張仲軒 CHEUNG CHUNG HIN CURTIS ABS
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次 備註

87 徐貝滔 TSUI PUI TO, BERNARD 1.17 1.25 1.25 1

297 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN 1.23 1.19 1.23 2

51 侯樂軒 HOU LOKHIN 1.19 1.20 1.20 3

81 黃智穎 WONG CHI WING 1.18 1.13 1.18 4

318 吳錫炎 HILARIO NG 0.96 1.18 1.18 5

187 林濬儒 LAM CHUN YUE 1.17 1.05 1.17 6

379 李卓朗 EDEN DAVID LEE 1.14 1.09 1.14 7

328 陳凱躍 CHAN HOI YEUK SHAWN 1.14 0.96 1.14 8

222 吳天予 NG TIN YU 1.09 1.13 1.13 9

478 陳智禮 CHAN CHI LAI DUNCAN 0.93 1.13 1.13 10

703 黎璟晞 PAXTON LAI 1.12 1.08 1.12 11

171 黃亦熙 ERON YIK HEI WONG 1.01 1.12 1.12 12

114 朱子昊 ZHU TSZ HAO  ERIC 1.11 0.87 1.11 13

219 鍾靖陽 CHUNG CHING YEUNG 1.09 0.97 1.09 14

230 陸俊予 LUK CHUN YU 1.09 1.01 1.09 15

250 黃毅麟 WONG AYDEN NGAI LUN 1.05 1.09 1.09 16

172 林健雋 LAM KIN CHUN 1.08 1.03 1.08 17

641 張日信 CHEUNG YAT SHUN 1.06 0.89 1.06 18

240 黎巧弘 KEVIN LAI 1.04 1.00 1.04 19

639 馬睿 MA RUI 1.01 0.91 1.01 20

302 黎栢熙 LAI PAK HEI 1.00 0.78 1.00 21

231 周延亮 CHOW YIN LEONG 0.99 0.78 0.99 22

242 沃溢 LUCAS YUK YAT 0.98 0.85 0.98 23

717 吳丞凱 KAYLEN NG 0.98 0.94 0.98 24

706 張倬誠 ELVIN CHEUNG 0.97 0.97 0.97 25

166 吳凱傑 NG HOI KIT 0.82 0.96 0.96 26

229 黄卓謙 WONG MAX CHEUK HIM 0.91 0.96 0.96 27

48 盧鐿升 LO YEE SING JAYDEN 0.95 DQ 0.95 28

645 江曜朗 KONG YIU LONG JASPER 0.95 0.85 0.95 29

73 林卓逸 LAM CHEUK YAT 0.86 0.94 0.94 30

248 李宇軒 HANSON LEE 0.68 0.93 0.93 31

713 何名峰 HO MARCUS MING FUNG 0.88 0.93 0.93 32

67 麥楚鋒 MAK CHOR FUNG 0.91 0.87 0.91 33

236 黃子騰 WONG TZE TANG 0.90 0.89 0.90 34

134 楊晟熙 YEUNG SHING HEI 0.84 0.89 0.89 35

355 蘇子韜 SO TSZ TO JAKE 0.74 0.89 0.89 36

480 張昀竣 JADEN CHEUNG WAN CHUN DQ 0.89 0.89 37

576 招健皓 CHIU JAYDEN KIN HO 0.89 0.86 0.89 38

721 李柏良 LI PAK LEUNG SETH 0.89 0.80 0.89 39

705 0.88 0.73 0.88 40
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140 楊凱 VICTOR 0.86 0.73 0.86 41

200 甄晧礽 YAN HO YING 0.85 0.86 0.86 42

530 蔡卓良 CHOY CHEUK LEUNG 0.74 0.86 0.86 43

47 梁念禧 LEUNG NIM HEI 0.69 0.85 0.85 44

165 葉熙桓 YIP HEI WUN 0.85 0.83 0.85 45

107 梁曦日 LEUNG HEI YAT 0.72 0.82 0.82 46

228 陳家宇 CHAN KA YU AIDEN 0.82 0.65 0.82 47

369 張仲翹 CHEUNG CHUNG KIU 0.82 0.82 0.82 48

371 黃嘉辰 WONGKASEN 0.70 0.82 0.82 49

528 梁智堯 LEUNG CHI YIU 0.82 0.82 0.82 50

635 陳楌淳 CHAN YIN SHUN AYDEN 0.82 0.79 0.82 51

578 李卓添 LEE CHEUK TIM 0.81 0.81 0.81 52

285 柯子渝 OR CHI YU 0.80 0.78 0.80 53

245 古嘉揚 KU KA YEUNG 0.71 0.79 0.79 54

536 陳卓晞 CHAN CHEUK HEI 0.79 0.63 0.79 55

720 李柏賢 LI PAK YIN SPENCER 0.79 0.77 0.79 56

574 許皓竑 HUI HO WANG HARALD 0.74 0.77 0.77 57

98 麥迦晉 MAK KA CHUN ANSON 0.53 0.76 0.76 58

109 李元灝 DAXTON 0.66 0.76 0.76 59

128 陳子浩 OLIVER JI HO CHAN 0.74 0.70 0.74 60

657 張綽軒 CHEUNG CHEUK HIN 0.74 0.73 0.74 61

331 葉卓熹 YIP CHEUK HEI 0.72 0.71 0.72 62

724 鄭康裕 CHENG HONG YU 0.71 DQ 0.71 63

208 霍昊信 FOK HO SHUN 0.67 0.60 0.67 64

363 勞竣宇 LO CHUN YU 0.59 0.67 0.67 65

716 趙善智 EDGAR CHIU SHIN CHI 0.67 0.49 0.67 66

125 周愷駿 CHOW HOI TSUN 0.64 0.44 0.64 67

382 葉澄殷 YIP CHING YAN KARL 0.64 0.64 0.64 68

235 蔡沛澔 CHOI PUI HO 0.63 0.36 0.63 69

420 麥梓添 MAK TSZ TIM 0.45 0.62 0.62 70

719 N/A CHILAM WONG ABS 0.62 0.62 71

243 鍾栢曦 CHUNG PAK HEI DQ 0.59 0.59 72

234 黃予樂 WONG YU LOK, CYRUS DQ 0.56 0.56 73

708 蘇暐程 SU, KADEN WEICHENG 0.55 0.55 0.55 74

66 林楚燊 LAM CHO SAN 0.50 0.40 0.50 75

488 蕭樂然 SHIU LOK YIN ENOCH 0.39 0.49 0.49 76

249 洪鳴亨 HUNG MING HENG 0.45 0.47 0.47 77

507 葉宥謙 YIP YAU HIM 0.32 DQ 0.32 78

116 朱子昊 ZHU TSZ HO  ERIC ABS ABS 0

629 麥楚鋒 MAK CHOR FUNG ABS ABS 0

702 盧博治 BOAZ LO ABS ABS 0

714 洪翊天 HUNG YI TIAN ABS ABS 0
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註

87 徐貝滔 TSUI PUI TO, BERNARD 10.68 8.68 10.68 1

138 古嘉尚 KOO KA SHEUNG 10.00 9.48 10.00 2

222 吳天予 NG TIN YU 6.25 9.07 9.07 3

685 劉鎮安 LAU CHUN ON 8.60 8.02 8.60 4

187 林濬儒 LAM CHUN YUE 8.54 7.70 8.54 5

65 方雋 FANG CHUN 7.30 8.48 8.48 6

703 黎璟晞 PAXTON LAI 5.48 8.35 8.35 7

297 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN 8.27 7.38 8.27 8

706 張倬誠 ELVIN CHEUNG 7.38 7.81 7.81 9

547 文浚溢 MAN CHUN YAT 7.74 5.25 7.74 10

160 楊以朗 YEUNG YEE LONG 6.82 7.60 7.60 11

574 許皓竑 HUI HO WANG HARALD 3.80 7.53 7.53 12

172 林健雋 LAM KIN CHUN 7.44 4.87 7.44 13

576 招健皓 CHIU JAYDEN KIN HO 6.22 7.43 7.43 14

318 吳錫炎 HILARIO NG 7.13 6.38 7.13 15

383 黃睿軒 WONG YUI HIN 6.40 7.07 7.07 16

30 黃煒剛 WONG WAI KONG 4.39 7.05 7.05 17

240 黎巧弘 KEVIN LAI 6.40 7.03 7.03 18

379 李卓朗 EDEN DAVID LEE 6.13 6.94 6.94 19

518 黃晉傑 WONG CHUN KIT 2.93 6.82 6.82 20

478 陳智禮 CHAN CHI LAI DUNCAN 5.67 6.71 6.71 21

61 朱梓琛 CHU TSZ SUM 5.35 6.68 6.68 22

248 李宇軒 HANSON LEE 6.60 6.53 6.60 23

243 鍾栢曦 CHUNG PAK HEI 6.58 5.95 6.58 24

357 李焯賢 LEE CHECK YIN 6.00 6.48 6.48 25

714 洪翊天 HUNG YI TIAN 5.94 6.32 6.32 26

232 黃灝嶠 WONG HO KIU 6.28 5.57 6.28 27

645 江曜朗 KONG YIU LONG JASPER 6.12 6.20 6.20 28

200 甄晧礽 YAN HO YING 6.14 4.44 6.14 29

474 陳子堯 CHAN TSZ YIU KINSON 4.63 6.11 6.11 30

66 林楚燊 LAM CHO SAN 6.05 5.22 6.05 31

721 李柏良 LI PAK LEUNG SETH 5.98 3.59 5.98 32

536 陳卓晞 CHAN CHEUK HEI 5.34 5.97 5.97 33

480 張昀竣 JADEN CHEUNG WAN CHUN 5.95 5.20 5.95 34

419 韓  毅 HON NGAI HANSON 4.33 5.93 5.93 35

334 陳逸雋 CHAN YAT CHUN 5.81 3.59 5.81 36

368 鄭裕昇 CHENG YU SING 5.57 5.80 5.80 37

467 張匡正 CHEUNG HONG CHING KARL 3.62 5.80 5.80 38

355 蘇子韜 SO TSZ TO JAKE 5.75 4.67 5.75 39

522 黃敬然 WONG KING YIN 3.77 5.48 5.48 40
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190 趙柏燾 CHIU PAK TO 3.48 5.31 5.31 41

91 李彥淳 RONIC LEE 4.68 5.30 5.30 42

132 鍾卓良 CHUNG CHEUK LEUNG 5.30 4.70 5.30 43

371 黃嘉辰 WONGKASEN 3.61 5.18 5.18 44

108 黎逸朗 LAI YAT LONG 3.47 5.17 5.17 45

641 張日信 CHEUNG YAT SHUN 3.74 5.14 5.14 46

37 周立賢 CHOU LAP YIN 5.00 DQ 5.00 47

235 蔡沛澔 CHOI PUI HO 4.95 4.88 4.95 48

584 麥斯 MAX LIECHTI 4.87 4.65 4.87 49

145 吳劍慈 NG KIM CHI 4.83 3.20 4.83 50

496 彭溢朗 PANG YAT LONG JAYDEN 3.54 4.74 4.74 51

626 吳昊燊 NG HO SUN AIDEN 4.72 DQ 4.72 52

661 黃睿朗 WONG YUI LONG JOSH 4.00 4.71 4.71 53

208 霍昊信 FOK HO SHUN 4.70 4.58 4.70 54

724 鄭康裕 CHENG HONG YU 4.63 3.87 4.63 55

715 周子煒 CHOW TSZ WAI 4.21 4.60 4.60 56

38 張頌暘 CHEUNG CHUNG YEUNG 4.58 3.73 4.58 57

578 李卓添 LEE CHEUK TIM 3.77 4.49 4.49 58

657 張綽軒 CHEUNG CHEUK HIN 3.85 4.47 4.47 59

635 陳楌淳 CHAN YIN SHUN AYDEN 4.38 2.88 4.38 60

143 李汶諾 LEE MAN NOK WESLEY 3.78 4.32 4.32 61

151 陳浚希 JAYDAN CHAN 3.38 4.30 4.30 62

22 陳思行 CHAN SZE HANG AYDEN 3.03 4.27 4.27 63

89 盧子謙 LO CHI HIM CASPER 4.20 4.04 4.20 64

177 梁皓然 DESMOND LEUNG 3.90 4.17 4.17 65

188 吳予承 NG YU SHING 3.79 4.13 4.13 66

56 梁添祺 LEUNG TIM KI 3.27 4.10 4.10 67

285 柯子渝 OR CHI YU 4.09 3.79 4.09 68

42 羅匡杰 LAW HONG KIT 4.08 3.75 4.08 69

242 沃溢 LUCAS YUK YAT 4.04 3.35 4.04 70

80 黃心立 WONG SUM LAP 2.45 4.02 4.02 71

382 葉澄殷 YIP CHING YAN KARL 3.97 3.45 3.97 72

48 盧鐿升 LO YEE SING JAYDEN 3.80 3.60 3.80 73

47 梁念禧 LEUNG NIM HEI 3.77 3.38 3.77 74

302 黎栢熙 LAI PAK HEI 3.76 3.27 3.76 75

717 吳丞凱 KAYLEN NG 3.76 3.24 3.76 76

283 黃柏賢 WONG PAK YIN 3.58 3.75 3.75 77

98 麥迦晉 MAK KA CHUN ANSON 3.72 3.20 3.72 78

519 王俊喬 WONG CHUN KIU 3.34 3.72 3.72 79

67 麥楚鋒 MAK CHOR FUNG 3.47 3.70 3.70 80

481 黃以信 WONG LUCAS YI SHUN 3.66 2.70 3.66 81

363 勞竣宇 LO CHUN YU 3.65 1.60 3.65 82
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231 周延亮 CHOW YIN LEONG 3.47 3.62 3.62 83

176 楊翹珀 GASPARD YEUNG 3.61 3.32 3.61 84

659 於建希 DENTON YU 3.54 3.36 3.54 85

420 麥梓添 MAK TSZ TIM 3.53 2.80 3.53 86

339 彭梓朗 PANG TSZ LONG 3.05 3.43 3.43 87

708 蘇暐程 SU, KADEN WEICHENG 3.27 3.43 3.43 88

88 許灝林 KAYDEN HUI HO LAM 3.12 3.38 3.38 89

720 李柏賢 LI PAK YIN SPENCER 3.17 2.86 3.17 90

524 卓倪霆 CHEUK NGAI TING HELIOS 2.82 3.12 3.12 91

249 洪鳴亨 HUNG MING HENG 2.64 3.07 3.07 92

245 古嘉揚 KU KA YEUNG 1.70 2.99 2.99 93

663 李竣民 LEE AIDEN JUN MIN 1.50 2.92 2.92 94

488 蕭樂然 SHIU LOK YIN ENOCH 2.81 2.25 2.81 95

530 蔡卓良 CHOY CHEUK LEUNG 2.65 2.75 2.75 96

568 胡畯仁 JASPER WU 2.70 2.15 2.70 97

125 周愷駿 CHOW HOI TSUN 1.85 2.03 2.03 98

502 李劻翹 LEE ELISSON HONG KIU 1.08 DQ 1.08 99

117 李志揚 LI CHI YEUNG ABS ABS 0

161 洪朗齊 HUNG LONG CHAI, AIDEN ABS ABS 0

250 黃毅麟 WONG AYDEN NGAI LUN ABS ABS 0

272 蘇鎮皓 SO CHUN HO ABS ABS 0

331 葉卓熹 YIP CHEUK HEI DQ DQ 0

427 金辰 ANDY ABS ABS 0

487 林愷見 LAM HOI KIN ABS ABS 0

603 薛梓浚 GRIFFIN SIT ABS ABS 0

629 麥楚鋒 MAK CHOR FUNG ABS ABS 0

719 N/A CHILAM WONG ABS ABS 0
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